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HK Venta 2002
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Reboks Gustavs 07.05.2012.
D Ščepins Mirons 31.03.2012.
D Zvans Ralfs 14.04.2012.
D Megnis Rihards 07.07.2012.
D Dzalbs Edvards 14.08.2011.
D Sineps Artūrs 18.10.2011.
D Rusevich Kirill 17.06.2011.
D Paulauskis Toms 12.06.2012.
F Eglītis Artūrs 10.11.2011.
F Bērziņš Edvards 25.11.2011.
F Tālbergs Markuss 09.06.2011.
F Pampejevs Makars 18.01.2012.
F Kārkliņš Markuss 26.02.2011.
F Beitāns Lennijs 04.06.2012.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Cgojevs Edgars Team Manager
2 Golubovičs Jānis Coach
3 Bergmanis Kristers Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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